Holtec®

LED POWER SUPPLY

PRODUCT CARD

TECHNICAL DATA

PLUG TYPE

USABLE POWER

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

OUTPUT CURRENT

CABLE LENGTH

WARRANTY

EAN CODE

WWW.QOLTEC.COM

Adapter LED IP20 | 60W |
12V | 5A | 5.5*2.1

Product code: 50958

Power supply unit with 5.5 * 2.1 plug for LED strip.

5.5%2.1
60 W

12V

5A

111 cm

24 months

5901878509587
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